ACCESSOIRES / TOEBEHOREN
ACCESSOIRES
ACCESSORIES

ZUBEHOR



Schuifdeur-Porte Coulissante-Schiebetlr-Sliding door
Skydedgr-Skyvedgr-Skuggvav-Porta scorrevole-Skjutdorr

M 4,8 x 32 I

M4,8x19

E400330

PAGE: H_34




PRO29909

PRO29909

PAGE: H_35-36

q b
OPTION




VERSION 1

6066C0dd

606620dd

~

Cosrion)

-

/2

/2

96y LOYd

— oy

OPTION

606620dd

606620dd

Gy 1Odd

—_— e ——— —

|

PAGE: H_35-36




VERSION 2

Erae el ETEE
606620¥d

606620dd

9G¥ LOYd

9G¥ LOYd

———
—

6066C0dd

606620dd

II'I'IIIIl

9G¥ 1 Odd

©
NS
0
™
I
L
V]
<
o




STOP

PRO29909

PAGE: H_35-36

PRO29909




» PAGE: H_37 SDL1




PAGE: H_38 SDL2




OPTION
o
4







Dakraam-Lucarne-Dachfenster-Roofwindow-Tagvindue
Takluke-Takfonster-Finestra del tetto

— 4mm
B GLASS

RUBBER E400330

PAGE: H_39













Lammelenraam - Lamellenfenster - Louvre vent - Lamellfonster - Louvre

s

PAGE: H_44




PAGE: H_45




4X

PAGE: H_46




UITZETRAAM - FENETRE BASCULANTE - AUFSTELLFENSTER - TOPHANGWINDOW
TOPPHENGSLET VINDU - TOPPHANGT SIDOFONSTER - FINESTRA BASCULANTE - TOPHEGT VINDUE

-

L=

PAGE: H_47




PAGE: H_48




RUBBER E400330

PAGE: H -

RUBBER PRO1748




DRAAIDEUR - PORTE BATTANTE - DREHTUR - HINGED DOOR

\90
250

\20
\80




ITEM PC. L

\’- L L 40X40 L PC 36 MM

]D:E PRO6G280 | 2PC | 703 My
HH T Ieroezso | 2rc | Ldime

E PR06280 2 PC 1.930 MM

P 12 x13 8 pC

HD 2

PAGE: H_51










i

s

%% HD 4




PAGE: H_54

HD 5




HD 6

PAGE: H_55




I

S\

[ese

[

HD 7

PAGE: H| 56




PAGE: H_57

HD 8







HD10
PAGH: H_[5




B+2

A-2







OPTION: STAGING TAB2




OPTION: STAGING TAB5




OPTION: SHELF SH

|

STANDARD

ALTERNATIV

SH




OPTION: SEEDBED ST

STANDARD ALTERNATIVE




Janssens
AluSystems

SHELVING AND STAGING
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

TO BE USED IN JANSSENS
GREENHOUSE




[Shelving]

v

907 |\\ P

900/901




[Staging

903

900/901]

___ \._. | \ _
i
__ _\ \‘\__‘_\

.\.__\_\ 1y
\_\: \..___\. 4




PACKING [LISTT

J-ALU219 STAGING

Part Name Part No. Length Qty
Slat 910 2952 5
Staging Arm 913 525 5
Large Diagonal Support 915 683 5
Small Bracket 909 25 5
M6x10 Bolt 35
M6 Nut 25
M6x10 Crop - head Bolt 10
J-ALU217 STAGING
Part Name Part No. Length Qty
Slat 911 2214 5
Staging Arm 913 525 4
Large Diagonal Support 915 683 4
Small Bracket 909 25 4
M6x10 Bolt 28
M6 Nut 36
M6x10 Crop - head Bolt 8
J-ALU215 STAGING
Part Name Part No. Length Qty
Slat 912 1476 5
Staging Arm 913 525 3
Large Diagonal Support 915 683 3
M6x10 Bolt 21
M6 Nut 27
M6x10 Crop - head Bolt 6
J-ALU099 SHELF
Part Name Part No. Length Qty
Slat 910 2952 2
Slat Shelving Horizontal 914 225 5
Small Diagonal Support 916 263 5
M6x10 Bolt 15
M6 Nut 25
M6x10 Crop - head Bolt 10
J-ALU097 SHELF
Part Name Part No. Length Qty
Slat 911 2214 2
Slat Shelving Horizontal 914 225 4
Small Diagonal Support 916 263 4
M6x10 Bolt 12
M6 Nut 20
M6x10 Crop - head Bolt 8
J-ALU095 SHELF
Part Name Part No. Length Qty
Slat 912 1476 2
Slat Shelving Horizontal 914 225 3
Small Diagonal Support 916 263 3
M6x10 Bolt 9
M6 Nut 15
M6x10 Crop - head Bolt 6




	schuifdeur.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A4_Portrait

	H_35-VERSION 2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A4_Portrait


	H_36.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A4_Portrait


	H_35_2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A4_Portrait


	H_35-VERSION1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A4_Portrait






